1N4001GP thru 1N4007GP
Vishay General Semiconductor
1
Glass Passivated Junction Rectifier
FEATURES
 • Superectifier structure for high reliability
application
 • Cavity-free glass-passivated junction

25
°C/W
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
1N4004GP-E3/54 0.335 54 5500 13" diameter paper tape and reel
1N4004GP-E3/73 0.335 73 3000 Ammo pack packaging
1N4004GPHE3/54 (1) 0.335 54 5500 13" diameter paper tape and reel
1N4004GPHE3/73 (1) 0.335 73 3000 Ammo pack packaging
1N4001GP thru 1N4007GP
Vishay General Semiconductor
4
PACKAGE OUTLINE DIMENSIONS in inches (millimeters)
DO-204AL (DO-41)